EUROPEAN JUNIOR DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS
OZERO KRUGLOE

MOSCOW
26 UMioHb 2015 1. ~ 28 UtoHb 2015 T.
Detailed Results 63.00
1m BOYS, Final
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

1 Aleksandr Lebedev -- RUS

105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 70 70 7,0 7,0 65 21,0 54,60 252,05
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 1 31 55 55 40 55 55 16,5 51,15 303,20
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 1 30 70 70 55 70 75 21,0 63,00 366,20
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 65 70 75 70 65 20,5 53,30 419,50
2 Anthony Harding -- GBR

403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 75 70 70 75 75 22,0 52,80 239,05
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 1 30 70 75 75 75 70 22,0 66,00 305,05

105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 65 70 70 75 75 21,5 55,90 360,95
5333D Reverse 1% Som 1% Twists 1 26 65 65 65 7,0 65 19,5 50,70 411,65
3 Lou Massenberg -- GER

403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 80 80 75 80 8,0 24,0 57,60 245,10
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 1 30 55 55 50 55 55 16,5 49,50 294,60

105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 70 65 60 70 65 20,0 52,00 346,60
5134D Forward 1%, Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 75 70 75 70 65 21,5 5590 402,50
4 Grigory Ivanov -- RUS

403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 6,0 65 60 65 65 19,0 4560 226,40

105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 65 65 65 65 6,0 19,5 50,70 277,10

303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 50 65 60 6,0 7,0 18,5 44,40 321,50
5134D Forward 12 Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 50 18,0 46,80 368,30
5 Timothe Deneuville -- FRA

403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 75 70 75 70 7,0 21,5 51,60 220,35

105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 70 65 70 65 75 20,5 53,30 273,65
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 65 55 55 65 6,5 18,5 42,55 316,20
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 65 75 65 65 7,0 20,0 52,00 368,20
6 Nikita Kryvopyshyn -- UKR

403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 50,40 229,70

105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 70 65 65 55 7,0 20,0 52,00 281,70
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 6,0 60 6,0 70 6,0 18,0 41,40 323,10

303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 55 6,0 60 65 7,0 18,5 44,40 367,50
7 Ivan Semianiuk -- BLR

105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 6,0 60 65 60 65 18,5 48,10 214,70
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 60 60 55 60 6,0 18,0 41,40 256,10
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 1 30 55 55 55 50 5,0 16,0 48,00 304,10
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1'% Twists 1 25 65 65 65 65 65 19,5 48,75 352,85
8 Connor Van-Dal -- GBR

403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 65 65 65 65 65 19,5 46,80 205,45
5134D Forward 1%2 Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 65 6,0 65 65 6,5 19,56 50,70 256,15

303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 55 6,0 65 65 55 18,0 43,20 299,35

105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 65 6,0 65 65 6,0 19,0 49,40 348,75
9 Dylan Vork -- NED

403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 65 65 70 7,0 20,5 49,20 219,90

105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 65 60 6,0 6,0 65 18,5 48,10 268,00
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 45 40 30 50 45 13,0 29,90 297,90
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 70 60 65 65 65 19,5 50,70 348,60

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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10 Leonard Bastian -- GER

403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 65 65 6,0 60 65 19,0 45,60 210,65
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 60 60 65 55 55 17,5 4550 256,15
5134D Forward 1%2 Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 6,0 55 55 55 6,0 17,0 44,20 300,35
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 1 30 50 60 40 55 45 15,0 45,00 345,35
11 Antonio Volpe -- ITA
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 65 65 55 65 65 19,5 46,80 215,80
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 60 60 65 60 65 18,5 48,10 263,90
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 65 65 65 7,0 75 20,0 46,00 309,90
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 1 30 40 30 35 40 3,5 11,0 33,00 342,90
12 Bruno Puczko-Szymanski -- POL
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 65 60 60 65 65 19,0 4560 212,80
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 55 55 55 6,0 6,0 17,0 39,10 251,90
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 50 50 45 55 6,0 15,5 37,20 289,10
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 40 40 45 45 55 13,0 33,80 322,90

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 2/2 18:22, 26 UioHb 2015 T.




